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308
365
436
391
319
318
362
358
387
304
309
431
381
420
370
349
360
373
357
342
374
347
437
446
351
434
316
323
460
416
339
317
378
384
328
348
313
322
312
401
354
454
390
418
375
350
452
386
355
455
409
337

ATHLET

TXQOTAZ BAZIAEIOX AGANAZIOX
NMONHPEAZ NIKOAAOZ

MAPAAEIZOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX

KAPAAHZ HAIAZ
MAMAMNOXTOAQY ZQTHPIOX
POURIKAS EMMANOUIL
KAAAIMANHZ MIXAHA
KYPIAZAKOZ XPHXTOX
KANATAZ MANATIQTHX
MAMNAKQXTAZ KONZTANTINOX
ANAPONIKIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
KATZENOZ XPHXZTOX
NAAMOX APHX
ZTEANAZ MAPINOX
APBANITHZ BAITEAHZ
NTOTZIKAZ BAZIAEIOX
KOYTZIKOZ MNANNHXZ
MANOMOYAOZ NPHIFOPIOZ
VASDEKIS CHRISTOS
TZAMIMPAZ NIKOX
TZOITHZ ®QTHX
TZANAZ OANAZHXZ
KOAOKA ®QTEINH
KAP®HZ NANNHZ
>TAMOYAH ZQH
AGANAZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
SINOURIS PANAGIOTIS
POAOMOYAOZ IQANNHX
KEKEMIMANOY ZO®IA
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOX
TYMMNANIAHZ NIKOZ
KOKKAAHZ XPHZTOX
TZIQAHZ TEQPT10X
MQPAITH EAENH
FELEKIS IOANNIS
MANTOZ MIXAAHZ
E=APXOY EAENH
KARAMANIS VASSILIS
KQONZTANTHZ MAPIOZ
XATZHPOAOY AIKATEPINH
NAYAIQTHZ NANATIQTHZ
NMAOKAMAKHZ BAZIAHX
TSAKALOGIANNIS EPAMINONDAS
KATZAPIQTHZ IQPIroz
FKIQNHZ TEQPT10%
ANEZYPHZ AHMHTPHZ
2KOYPAZ KONZTANTINOX
MANATQTOMOYAOX AEQNIAAZ
KAAAIMANHZ TIQPIOZ
KOYPTHZ AAEZHZ
TATARINOVA ANASTASIA
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A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 1 (up to 29
A-M 1 (up to 29
A-M 1 (up to 29
A-M 1 (up to 29
A-M 1 (up to 29
A-M 1 (up to 29
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
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A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39
A-M 2 (30-39
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 2 (30-39
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 1 (up to 29)
A-M 2 (30-39)
-W 1 (up to 29)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 4 (50-59)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
I-W 3 (40-49)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

A-M 4 (50-59
AM3
AM3
AM3
AM3
A-M 4
A-M 2
A-M 2 (30-39
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 3 (40-49
r-W 2 (30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
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CLUB

Lepanto runn
LaSportivaTe
DYNAFIT
La Sportiva
Avegdp
Distance Run
The Fifth El
Spartanlegen
TPAXIN

>XOKAB
ATEAAO
Tyrologos m
Abnva
ALIARTISTAS

Tpaxiv
ApTa

HPAKAE
OLYMPIA RUNN
FEA AT@
Salomon Hell

DYNAFIT
LEPANTO
BRT-KPN PATR
ANE=AP

ZAPTAN
ATBR
ATBR

ALIARTISTAS
Aliartistas
NEA SMYRNI

ATBR
Vaskosteam

AX MIN®
Avegap

NEO HPeé

OLYMPIA RUNN

MATPA

TEAM DOLIOS

TOTAL
TIME

1:30:35
1:42:20
1:43:13
1:45:52
1:46:53
1:50:51
1:51:16
2:00:16
2:05:40
2:07:13
2:09:08
2:11:02
2:11:38
2:17:36
2:17:43
2:18:48
2:20:42
2:21:14
2:21:15
2:21:19
2:22:10
2:23:14
2:23:48
2:23:48
2:26:07
2:27:50
2:28:18
2:28:18
2:28:52
2:29:08
2:29:40
2:29:41
2:31:09
2:31:10
2:33:26
2:34:26
2:35:43
2:35:48
2:37:58
2:38:42
2:38:45
2:38:51
2:39:23
2:40:12
2:40:44
2:41:51
2:42:37
2:42:41
2:42:54
2:43:11
2:43:51
2:44:24

START

01:30:35:164
00:00:03:267
00:00:01:387
00:00:03:327
00:00:02:030
00:00:02:532
00:00:04:087
00:00:04:929
00:00:09:533
00:00:04:489
00:00:03:490
00:00:04:872
00:00:04:991
00:00:02:780
00:00:05:969
00:00:06:224
00:00:08:950
00:00:06:946
00:00:06:869
00:00:13:387
00:00:06:749
00:00:06:867
00:00:03:831
00:00:03:749
00:00:01:972
00:00:04:991
00:00:05:492
00:00:05:212
00:00:05:968
00:00:04:987
00:00:08:948
00:00:09:728
00:00:06:223
00:00:05:412
00:00:04:530
00:00:07:532
00:00:09:072
00:00:04:010
00:00:10:996
00:00:16:642
00:00:05:970
00:00:07:562
00:00:09:308
00:00:06:451
00:00:06:225
00:00:07:629
00:00:03:747
00:00:12:250
00:00:10:632
00:00:05:545
00:00:14:328
00:00:11:472

20km

00:00:00:000
01:42:16:818
01:43:11:941
01:45:48:285
01:46:51:212
01:50:48:743
01:51:12:273
02:00:11:255
02:05:30:433
02:07:08:027
02:09:04:937
02:10:56:884
02:11:33:100
02:17:33:632
02:17:37:380
02:18:42:158
02:20:32:863
02:21:07:546
02:21:07:679
02:21:05:445
02:22:03:365
02:23:07:315
02:23:43:915
02:23:44:325
02:26:04:671
02:27:45:146
02:28:12:646
02:28:12:930
02:28:45:593
02:29:02:551
02:29:30:815
02:29:31:005
02:31:02:888
02:31:04:238
02:33:21:418
02:34:18:634
02:35:33:629
02:35:43:933
02:37:46:621
02:38:25:636
02:38:39:027
02:38:42:956
02:39:13:433
02:40:05:676
02:40:37:500
02:41:43:181
02:42:33:068
02:42:29:123
02:42:43:404
02:43:05:950
02:43:36:281
02:44:12:448
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

CAT
RANK

11
18
19

20
21

13
14
22
23

24

25
15
26
27

10
28
29
12
30

31

32
11

33

13

16

34

10

35

36

11

12

37

BIB

445
345
444
458
325
366
377
430
442
392
329
314
341
426
327
379
367
334
332
369
419
310
321
320
459
336
451
393
315
326
380
457
302
303
383
405
441
440
449
448
372
343
306
450
443
330
388
371
382
311
338
385

ATHLET

MHTPOMOYAOY ®QTEINH
BOULES PARIS
MAPOYAAZ MAPIOX
KOKKAAHZ KQEZNZTANTINOZ
KAZZABETHZ IQANNHZ
POYZEKH KAAAIOMH
OPATKOZ AHMHTPHX
MMEXZXAY KONZTANTINOZ
PANTAZIS GEORGIOS
NTZIAPEPHZ XTEAIOX
ZAKKAX EYAITEAOZ
MEAEKOYAAZ HAIAZ
KINIAKOZX MNQProx
KOYPZOX MEAETHX
XOYPAOYMH AIAAEKTH
MANEZIQTHZ HAIAZ
KQAETTHZ EMMANOYHA
NEKEAZ MAPINOZ
KADETZHZ XTEPANOZ
MMEZAITHZ KQXTAZ
ZIATKAZ ANAZTAZIOX
MAMAEYAITEAQY EAENH
MMEPEZKOY MAPIANNA
PE®OYAIAZ BAAENTINOX
KPIOAPOYAAZ APTYPHX
TAITKAZ AAMIMPOX
OZZINO AAEZANAPOX
BAAXOZ AXINAEAX
MANAMAPA ANNA
BOTANTZHX IQANNHX
E=QOMANIAH KATEPINA
MMOIZEMMNIKHZ ANAZTAZHZ
KATZANTAZ ®QTIOX
APAMIZIQTH AZMAZIA
MANAMQTOMOYAOY AHMHTPHZ
AIVALIOTI VANA
LIVATHINOS ANDREAS
NAIBAGINOZ TIANNHZ
>TAMOYAH AINA
MANIATHZ MAPKOZ
AYMIMEPHZ AOYKAZ
>KENTZOY FrEQPTIA
MMNIPKOZ KONZTANTINOZ
BAAZTOZ MANATIQTHX
=EMAIMAAEA XPIZTINA
KOYPTZOY BIKTQPIA
PPATKAKHZ BAZIAHX
2TAYPOIOYAQY BIKTQPIA
BAAXAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
ANE=ZANAPOTIOYAQY OATA
KPHTIKOY EYTENIA
>TAOAZ XPHZITOX

GEN CAT

n
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-W 1 (up to 29)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 5 (60+)
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 2 (30-39
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 3 (40-49
I-W 3 (40-49
I-W 3 (40-49
A-M 4 (50-59
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 3 (40-49)
-W 1 (up to 29)
A-M 3 (40-49)
r-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 4 (50-59
-W 4 (50+)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 5 (60+)
I-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
-W 1 (up to 29)
A-M 4 (50-59)
r-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 4 (50+)
I-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)

CLUB

BLADE RUNNER

SALIGARIA
LONDON CITY
myathlete -
Lepanto runn

ANE=AP

AZ MIN®
TPAXIN
GOSPORT
Sky women
Vo2max exer
MAAAHN
TEAM DOLIOS

ALIARTISTAS

APOMEI
APOMEI

MEPIKA
2MAPTH

APOMEI
APOMEI
PatrasOrtho

Akros triath

TT.R.
SKY WOMEN /
ANE=AP

Avetap

EYAPOM
EUdpop
MEZOAO

TOTAL
TIME

2:45:47
2:47:54
2:48:03
2:48:08
2:48:08
2:48:22
2:49:26
2:50:10
2:50:46
2:51:13
2:51:22
2:52:07
2:53:19
2:53:51
2:54:59
2:55:15
2:56:24
2:56:52
2:59:02
2:59:55
3:00:19
3:00:43
3:00:46
3:00:54
3:01:06
3:04:18
3:04:29
3:04:42
3:04:42
3:07:00
3:08:00
3:10:35
3:11:35
3:11:35
3:15:20
3:17:55
3:21:18
3:21:18
3:21:40
3:21:41
3:22:48
3:22:55
3:22:55
3:22:58
3:24:57
3:29:01
3:31:34
3:32:16
3:32:16
3:36:22
3:37:00
3:38:38

START

00:00:03:947
00:00:07:209
00:00:04:488
00:00:04:088
00:00:14:829
00:00:06:826
00:00:09:179
00:00:11:472
00:00:10:741
00:00:14:347
00:00:12:364
00:00:16:072
00:00:09:530
00:00:15:888
00:00:04:206
00:00:01:571
00:00:08:868
00:00:14:810
00:00:07:627
00:00:06:552
00:00:10:338
00:00:11:108
00:00:06:746
00:00:07:031
00:00:07:911
00:00:04:686
00:00:10:045
00:00:08:367
00:00:12:111
00:00:10:286
00:00:09:391
00:00:03:037
00:00:11:770
00:00:12:587
00:00:12:832
00:00:13:851
00:00:10:049
00:00:09:151
00:00:10:540
00:00:12:169
00:00:10:043
00:00:06:368
00:00:12:449
00:00:16:271
00:00:10:619
00:00:07:830
00:00:07:331
00:00:12:648
00:00:12:106
00:00:08:741
00:00:10:351
00:00:13:331

20km

02:45:42:935
02:47:46:440
02:47:58:525
02:48:04:047
02:47:53:504
02:48:15:489
02:49:17:061
02:49:58:550
02:50:35:402
02:50:58:996
02:51:09:961
02:51:51:076
02:53:09:224
02:53:35:557
02:54:54:407
02:55:13:912
02:56:14:953
02:56:37:658
02:58:53:948
02:59:48:928
03:00:08:883
03:00:31:693
03:00:39:085
03:00:47:453
03:00:58:193
03:04:13:191
03:04:18:787
03:04:33:831
03:04:30:090
03:06:49:699
03:07:50:394
03:10:32:321
03:11:23:476
03:11:22:720
03:15:07:588
03:17:41:622
03:21:07:554
03:21:09:144
03:21:29:824
03:21:28:924
03:22:37:778
03:22:48:177
03:22:42:179
03:22:41:952
03:24:46:316
03:28:53:439
03:31:26:268
03:32:03:114
03:32:03:676
03:36:13:400
03:36:49:424
03:38:25:075



RANK

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

CAT
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BIB

433
335
389
368
364
447
376
417
344
406
331
307
421
359
428
324
346
352
356
363
423
460
301
305
333
340
361
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
402
403
404
407
408
410
411
412
413
414
415
422
424
425
427
429
432
435

ATHLET

MMAPAKOZX ANAPEAX
MAAKOYTZHZ ZMYPOX
TPAMEZIQTHZ TEQPTIOX
KEKEMPANOU ATHANASIA
XPIZTOAOYAOY EYTENIOZ
KPANIA EAAH
MATQNHZ MAPINOZ
NIKOLAKOPOULOS GEORGIOS
SORDAKI NICOLE
PAMNTH KATEPINA
KPEOYZHX AAEZANAPOX
STEANAZ ANTQNHX
XPIZTOAOYAOY MMPIZIT
XPIZTOAOYAOY F'EQPTI0%
AYAHZ AAEZHZ
BOYTPIAPIAHZ XPIZTOAOYAOX
XAPNIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
METPOMANATIQTAKHZ XTPATOX
XPIZTOAOYAOMNOYAOZ TIQPIrox
BEPPOIQTHZ AAEZANAPOX
STAMBOULIS THANASIS
TOAHZ T'QPIroz
NTAZIOZ MANATIQTHZ
NIKOAAKOIOYAOZ NIKOX
TZITOYPHZ TEQPTIOZ
MENEKAHZ BAZIAHX
OZZINO AAEZANAPOX
TZOYPAMANHZ KYPIAKOZ
TZOYPAMANHZ MANATQTHX
MAMAAOMOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOZ
NAYPENTIAAHZ NIKOZ
FKEZEPAHZ XMYPOX
MAKROTHANASI MARIA
KOPAA ZQH
KOZZYBAKHZ MANATMQTHZ
NAMIMPOIMNOYAQY FEQPTIA
KPABBAPITHZ TEQPTIOX
MATZOYKAZ INANNHZ
METPOMOYAAKHZ APIZTEIAHZ
KAHPONOMOY FEQPTIA
PONTOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
FOUSEKI KALLIOPI
>IAEPH IQANNA
MMOYKOYPAZ XPHZTOX
PAPAKONSTANTINOU GIWRGOS
BAZIAEIOY AGANAZIOZ
BAMBAKEPHX NEKTAPIOX
MANATOMNOYAQY AEZIMOINA
PAPAIOANNOU EVANGELOS
YYXOrioz AHMHTPIOZ
APOZOZ TQPIroz
BPAKAZ ANAXTAZIOZ

GEN CAT

Z

T =TT 1m0 TSI mmZEE Mmoo

A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 5 (60+)
r-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
-W 2 (30-39)
-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
-W 4 (50+)
A-M 5 (60+)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
-W 2 (30-39)
I-W 1 (up to 29)
A-M 4 (50-59)
-W 4 (50+)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 5 (60+)
r-W 2 (30-39
A-M 4 (50-59
I-W 3 (40-49
I-W 3 (40-49
A-M 5 (60+)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
-W 4 (50+)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)

( )

)
)
)
)

A-M 3 (40-49

CLUB

ZMAX ©@
Trexantiria
Zapyav

BLADE RUNNER
Sky women ru

ANE=AP
CAMEROUN LIO
CAMEROUN LIO

Fifth Elemen
SALIGARIA
Apivita runn

Xavia ¢

TEAM DOLIOS
Avetap
KYKAAA

NTASMAN
DINOGE
Free Renners
RUN RUN RUN
ATHENS
DdAS6ya-B
DAS6ya-B
ANE=AP

ZRT

GR RUNNERS
OPEIBA
ANZ A6&
TPAXIN
AYKOBP
>SADANZ
KopoIf
KH®IZI

Apyog
OMAAA ¢
BETTER PEOPL
TAYMN Ne
IBM CLUB
ANE=ZAP

TOTAL
TIME

3:38:39
3:39:28
3:40:05
3:40:30
3:40:53
3:40:59
3:45:12
3:45:54
3:46:59
3:47:50
3:58:59
4:01:10
4:31:00
4:37:09
4:49:38
3:11:17
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

START

00:00:15:690
00:00:05:591
00:00:07:533
00:00:04:149
00:00:09:563
00:00:09:649
00:00:13:651
00:00:11:471
00:00:07:030
00:00:04:209
00:00:07:750
00:00:12:585
00:00:11:768
00:00:11:766
00:00:13:388
00:00:15:369
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000

20km

03:38:23:375
03:39:22:198
03:39:57:958
03:40:26:025
03:40:43:831
03:40:49:784
03:44:58:339
03:45:42:382
03:46:51:621
03:47:45:852
03:58:50:854
04:00:57:046
04:30:47:775
04:36:57:571
04:49:24:589
03:11:01:417
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000



RANK

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

CAT
RANK

O O O O O o o o

BIB

438
439
453
456
461
462
463
464

ATHLET

METPOMOYAOXZ AAEZANAPOX
AYTEPHZ FrEQPT'10Z
LEONIDOU VICTOR

GEN

==L

CAT

A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 5 (60+)
A-M 1 (up to 29)

CLUB

ICON FITNESS
2. A AP

TOTAL
TIME

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

START

00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000

20km

00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000



